

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	30526
Full Product Name	Luxury Pate Gift Box
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	SMOKED SALMON MOUSSE:, cream (milk , lactose, carrageenan, sorbic acid), egg, vegetable fibre, salt, pepper, spices : GOOSE MOUSSE: Goose liver 35%, goose fat, cream, egg, liquor (sulfites), vegetable fiber , salt, sugar, spices and sodium nitro preservative - DUCK FONDANT Duck Liver, Duck Fat Cream, (Thickner Carrogen), egg , vegetable, Fiber, port wine, Preservative sulphates, Salt, sugar, spices, preservative, sodium Nitrate.
May contain statements	Cereals, Tree Nuts, Sulphites, Fish,
Net Quantity in grams	130g each
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage instructions	Keep in a fresh dry place, once opened refrigerate and consume within 5 days.
Manufacturer's name and address	M. Etxenike
Suitable for vegetarians	Poligano Urrobi, Navarra, Spain 31694
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No Port & residual Traces
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
		V1		